
The VaxBus is
headed to Franklin County!

Other upcoming mobile vaccination clinics below!
Click the school name to register for that clinic

Friday, November 12 Pioneer Valley Regional School (Northfield) 2:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 17 Deerfield Elementary (Deerfield) 12:00 - 5:30 p.m.

Friday, November 19 Sunderland Elementary (Sunderland) 1:30 - 5:30 p.m.

Monday, November 22 Newton School (Greenfield) 2:30 - 6:30 p.m.

Tuesday	, November 23 Erving Elementary (Erving) 2:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Monday, November 29 Sheffield Elementary (Turners Falls) 1:30 - 5:30 p.m.

Tuesday, November 30 Hawlemont Regional (Charlemont) 2:30 - 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, December 1 Dexter Park School (Orange) 1:30 - 5:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 2 Buckland Shelburne Elementary (Shelburne) 2:30 - 6:30 p.m.

Friday, December 3 Leverett Elementary (Leverett) 2:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Federal Street School
Greenfield

Monday, November 15
2:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

REGISTER HERE

Youth ages 5-18 are eligible to get a vaccine!  
Register for an appointment by clicking on the school/date of your choice.

Parents/caregivers who need a vaccination or booster are welcome to get 
a shot at the same time as their child is vaccinated. 

Adult community members without children are welcome! Adults without 
children, please select an appointment slot later in the day.

All three vaccine types (Pfizer, Moderna, Johnson & Johnson) 
are available at each mobile clinic.

The Franklin County VaxBus clinics are co-sponsored by the Franklin Regional Council of Governments, 
MA DPH, and participating local school districts.

https://northfield-1112.youcanbook.me
https://deerfield-1117.youcanbook.me
https://sunderland-1119.youcanbook.me
https://greenfield-1122.youcanbook.me
https://erving-1123.youcanbook.me
https://turnersfalls-1129.youcanbook.me
https://charlemont-1130.youcanbook.me
https://orange-121.youcanbook.me
https://shelburne-122.youcanbook.me
https://leverett-123.youcanbook.me
https://greenfield-1115.youcanbook.me
https://frcog.org/

